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135.

138.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142,

143.

144,

145.

146.

147.

148.

149,

150.

School commissioners to refund
should legal representative
appear.

Distribution of specific articles,
how made.

Court may appoint two disinter-
ested persons to make; sale
of articles and distribution of
proceeds.

Conveyance by administrator
of chattels real to distribu-
tees.

Special advanceto persons enti-
tled in straitened circum-
stances, in anticipation of dis-
tribution.

Delivery under like circum-
stances to specific legatees.
Female entitled to receive her
share at eighteen years of age.
Meeting of legatees, etec., for

purpose of distribution.

Quardian and Ward.

Orphans’ court to appoint
guardian when infant becomes
entitled by descent, inherit-
ance, devise or bequest toany
property.

‘When infant acquires property
by purchase or gift.

Although infant may have
parents living; notice to
parents.

Infant may be brought before
the court.

Appointment of a guardian by
mother by last will to be
valhd.

In case of death or renuncia-
tion by guardian of female
infant, court may appoint
guardian.

Guardianship to extend to all
the property within the State.

Administrator to discharge
duties of guardian to infant,
when.

TESTAMENTARY LAW.

161.

152.

153.
154.
166.
156.
157.
158.

159.
160.

161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.

167.
168.

169.

170.

171.

[ART. 93

When administrator’s duty to
act as guardian shall termi-
nate. Power of orphans’
court to order money of in-
fant distributee to be de-
posited in bank.

Guardian to settle his account
under sections 150 and 151,
how.

Bond of guaxrdian.

Condition of the bond.

One guardian for several in-
fants. '

Court may call for new security
from. '

Court may order property tobe
delivered to.

Valuation of real estate of
ward, how to be made.

Waste not to be committed.

Real estate of ward, how to be
cultivated.

Rents of real estate of infant
dying; how to be distributed.

Administrator of guardian may
receive such rents.

Guardian to account for in-
crease of ward’s property;
liable for decrease, when.

To settle account annually.

Court may order sale of specific
articles. '

Sale and investment of lease-
hold estate of ward.

Investment of ward’s money.

Location and sale of land war-
rants of ward.

Guardians of females brtween
eighteen and twenty-one may
be appointed to locate or sell
land warrants.

Orphane’ court may authorize
conveyance of ground rents
to owners of ‘leasehold by
guardian upon proper petition.

Power of orphans’ court to
order investments of estate.



